CREDIT SAISON CORP LTD.

CREDIT SAISON CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3271400008

Overview

2024/04/09 08:00:00

Price
3,064.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  1.16%(35.00)

JP3271400008

8253

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Financial

Stock

3,444 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,058.00 JPY (200)
3,064.00 JPY (100)
3,047.00 JPY
3,073.00 JPY
3,016.00 JPY
3,029.00 JPY
3,050.0169 JPY
444,600
13,560,375.00
1,001

170,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04
2024/04/03

Headline
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b Akciové trhy - denni zprava
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3271400008&ID_NOTATION=213136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3271400008&ID_NOTATION=213136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6e431eb541152b0b9e03ca86a8bb762b404811d79b177d2278a298a7dec30e1&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cbb1e7baa7cfebe1e&time=1712783059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ff3c0f3c79b8cc7afa4c7cfc080a1310d982607dab26f17c2ef5bdf85c19843&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=781715c59958b01ab&time=1712783059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9049e77a4f228451f0fdbe6e431aaa0f958443d9e5187cc3346629138fce39fe&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce600792b13833acc&time=1712783059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85468980f1117074ac97707744d10d5b15e5ae24ab70f64fff5b9dd7e349f3da&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25801cd6a72a4c41f&time=1712783059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b9072d33fa6642c0b72914a86e505e00e77ba196c622f92ddd6c74da0d50015&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c64ddbedd6b0985d3&time=1712783059&tool=RSC

CREDIT SAISON CORP LTD.

Details

2024/04/09 08:00:00

Price

3,064.00 JPY

Difference €  1.16%(35.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3271400008
Symbol 8253
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,444 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,058.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 3,064.00 JPY (100)
Open 3,047.00 JPY
High 3,073.00 JPY
Low 3,016.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,029.00 JPY
VWAP 3,050.0169 JPY
Volume (pcs) 444,600
Trading volume 13,560,375.00
Number of trades 1,001
Last size 170,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +38.14% +77.01% +131.77%
Perf +846.00 +1,333.00 +1,742.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.88 0.89 0.77
Volatility 30.37 27.96 30.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CREDIT SAISON CORP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date Time

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2023/11/

22:02

08:00

08:06

08:03

15:48

Price

18.20 EUR

3,064.00 JPY

18.30 EUR

18.30 EUR

15.80 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

13.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,303.00 JPY (2024/03/27
2,550.50 JPY (2024/01/04
3,303.00 JPY (2024/03/27
1,718.00 JPY (2023/04/10

3,022.70 JPY (921,760
3,064.25 JPY (907,010
2,752.70 JPY (825,449

)
)
)
2,379.23 JPY (793,125)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

1,001
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606617
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33047257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5598482

CREDIT SAISON CORP LTD.

Issues 10
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:10 18.20 EUR 0.00 3
09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5598482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345538

CREDIT SAISON CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
= SAIS@N CARD .

Contact Details
CREDIT SAISON

3-1-1, Higashi-lkebukuro, Toshima-ku -
170-6073 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3988-2111
Fax: 03-5391-4392

E-mail: -
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